
                                                                                                                        CORRIGENDUM­I   
REF:TENDER SPECIFICATION NO. SR. G.M­CPC­TENDER­PACKAGE­ 66­01 /2011 & PACKAGE­ 66­02 /2011 FOR 
(1)  RENOVATION OF EXISTING 132/33 KV S/S AT GANJAM & (2) CONSTRUCTION OF 2X160 MVA,220/132 S/S AT KESINGA & 
ASSOCIATED TRANSMISSION LINE.
:NOTICE INVITING TENDER­NIT NO. 56/2011­12.

DUE DATE OF SELLING AND OPENING (TECHNO­COMMERCIAL ­PART­I) OF THE AFORESAID 
TENDER IS EXTENDED AS INDICATED BELOW.

(1) TENDER PAPERS SHALL BE SOLD UP TO 31.12.2011.  
(2) LAST DATE OF RECEIPT & OPENING OF BID DOCUMENT  
     (A) FOR PACKAGE 66­01  IS ON  03. 01. 2012 , RECEIPT UP TO 1:00 PM  & OPENING  AT  3.30 PM.

&  
     (B) FOR PACKAGE 66­02  IS ON  04. 01. 2012 , RECEIPT UP TO 1:00 PM  & OPENING  AT  3.30 PM .

(3) A PRE BID CONFERENCE SHALL BE CONDUCTED ON 15.12.2011 AT 11 A.M IN THE CONFERENCE HALL OF 
CPC,OPTCL, BBSR.

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITION OF THE TENDER (NIT NO. 56/2011­12 ) SHALL REMAIN UNCHANGED. 

Sr. G.M,CPC,OPTCL


